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Steven James Batchelor

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode

Date of birth

Mr

Steven James Batchelor

GU22 9AA

November 1977

Total current 34
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
WOKING FOOTBALL CLUB LIMITED
MORSE-HAMILTON LIMITED

HG SATURN 4 NOMINEES LIMITED

HGT LTC NOMINEES LIMITED

HG HUSKY NOMINEES LIMITED

HG MERCURY 4 NOMINEES LIMITED

HG P&E AGGREGATOR NOMINEES

LIMITED

POOLED SERVICES LIMITED

HG TITAN 2 NOMINEES LIMITED
SECOND MEMBER (UK) LIMITED
GROUP HOLDCO 1 LIMITED

HG GENESIS 10 NOMINEES LIMITED

HG SATURN 3 NOMINEES LIMITED
HG TITAN 1 NOMINEES LIMITED
ALDERAAN HOLDCO LIMITED

HG GENESIS 9 NOMINEES LIMITED

HG MERCURY 3 NOMINEES LIMITED

HG SATURN 2 NOMINEES LIMITED
DOGMER4 LIMITED

HGT TRANSITION CAPITAL
NOMINEES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
03329172
16188675

15987892

15749118

15389480

14662754
14530692

14501492
14272027
13868066
13868078
13974076
13974081
13356419
08351816
12900728
12900732
12514060
06092715
11327252

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed

Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
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Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

922905960

922905960
The Laithwaite Community
Stadium Kingfield Road

Kingdfield

Woking
Surrey
England
British

App. Date
16/01/2025
16/01/2025

30/09/2024

29/05/2024

05/01/2024

14/02/2023
08/12/2022

23/11/2022
02/08/2022
04/06/2022
04/06/2022
14/03/2022
14/03/2022
26/04/2021
31/12/2020
23/09/2020
23/09/2020
12/03/2020
26/06/2018
24/04/2018

Res. Date Position
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
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HGCAPITAL 8 NOMINEES LIMITED
HGCAPITAL NOMINEES LIMITED
HGT NOMINEES LIMITED

HG POOLED MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HGCAPITAL GENERAL PARTNER
(SCOTLAND) LIMITED

HGCAPITAL 7 NOMINEES LIMITED
ROWAN NOMINEES LIMITED
HGCAPITAL MERCURY 2 NOMINEES
LIMITED

HG INCORPORATIONS LIMITED

HG SATURN NOMINEES LIMITED
HG CAPITAL TRUSTEE COMPANY
LIMITED

HG RENEWABLE POWER GP
(SCOTLAND) LIMITED

HGCAPITAL INITIAL GP LIMITED
HGCAPITAL LLP

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

HGCAPITAL QUICKSILVER LIMITED
HGCAPITAL MERCURY NOMINEES
LIMITED

HGCAPITAL 6 NOMINEES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

10778887
05650156
10743752
02055886
SC257176

09093703
00712898
10779113

04572042
11196442
04636798
SC286873

04058098
0C301825

Number
06690458
09092954

09092951

Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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31/03/2018
31/03/2018
31/03/2018
31/03/2018
31/03/2018

31/03/2018
31/03/2018
31/03/2018

31/03/2018
31/03/2018
31/03/2018
31/03/2018

31/03/2018
01/04/2017

App. Date
31/03/2018
31/03/2018

31/03/2018

922905960

Res. Date

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

LLP Designated
Member

Position
Director
Director

Director



